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Item Code Product Description Packing Unit Price Unit

FM01-0101 44 Farms Black Angus Prime Grade Beef Tenderloin 2pcs x 3.5kg kg
44頂級純種黑安格斯鮮牛柳

FM01-0102 44 Farms Black Angus Prime Grade Beef Striploin 2pcs x 6.8kg kg
44頂級純種黑安格斯鮮西冷

FM01-0103 44 Farms Black Angus Prime Grade Beef Ribeye 2pcs x 6.8kg kg
44頂級純種黑安格斯鮮肉眼

FM01-0198 44 Farms Black Angus Prime Grade Beef Short Loin 2pcs x 8.5-9.5kg kg
44頂級純種黑安格斯鮮前腰脊肉

FM01-0109 44 Farms Black Angus Prime Export Ribs #109D (Bone-In Ribeye) 2pcs x 9-9.5kg kg
44頂級純種黑安格斯鮮帶骨肉眼

FM01-0105 44 Farms Black Angus Prime Grade Beef Short Rib Boneless 4pcs x 2.5kg kg
44頂級純種黑安格斯鮮牛小排 

FM04-0101 44 Farms Black Angus Choice Grade Beef Tenderloin 2pcs x 3.5kg kg O/S

44精選純種黑安格斯鮮牛柳

FM04-0103 44 Farms Black Angus Choice Grade Beef Ribeye 2pcs x 6.8kg kg
44精選純種黑安格斯鮮肉眼

FM04-0102 44 Farms Black Angus Choice Grade Beef Striploin 2pcs x 6.8kg kg
44精選純種黑安格斯鮮西冷

FM04-0105 44 Farms Black Angus Choice Grade Beef Short Ribs Boneless 4pcs x 2.5kg kg O/S

44精選純種黑安格斯鮮牛小排 

FM04-0174 44 Farms Black Angus Choice Grade Beef Chuck Flap Tail 6pcs x 1.75kg kg
44精選純種黑安格斯鮮下肩胛翼板肉 

*  44 FARMS WAS FOUNDED IN 1909 

*  PURE BLACK ANGUS GENETICS

*  THIRD-PARTY VERIFICATION PROGRAM

冰鮮 CHILLED  BEEF BY AIR

100% NEVER-EVER NO ANTIBIOTICS 
NO ANTIBIOTICS NO HORMONES

Tel: 2898 9823   Fax: 2898 9802

* Ex-Stock-Frozen
** Indent Order

● Price↓   ● Price↑
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Item Code Product Description Packing Unit Price Unit

GOP01-0101 ** Greater Omaha Prime Grade Beef Tenderloin, PSMO 2.5kg x 6pcs kg
奧馬哈美國頂級鮮牛柳

GOP01-0102 Greater Omaha Prime Grade Beef Striploin 0x1,1/4" 6.5kg x 2pcs kg
奧馬哈美國頂級鮮西冷

GOP01-0103 ** Greater Omaha Prime Grade Beef Ribeye 2x2 6.5kg x 2pcs kg
奧馬哈美國頂級鮮肉眼

GOP01-0105 Greater Omaha Prime Grade Beef Short Rib Bnls 1.8kg x 6pcs kg
奧馬哈美國頂級鮮去骨牛小排

GOP01-0106 ** Greater Omaha Prime Grade Chuck Short Rib Bnls 1.6kg x 6pcs kg
奧馬哈美國頂級鮮去骨肩胛小排

GOP01-0125 ** Greater Omaha Prime Grade Porterhouse Steak  IVP 33-38oz/pc kg
奧馬哈美國頂級鮮上等牛扒

GOP01-0135 ** Greater Omaha Prime Tomahawk 35-38oz, Frenched 35-38oz/pc kg
奧馬哈美國頂級35-38安士鮮法式戰斧扒

GOP01-0109 ** Greater Omaha Prime Grade Export Ribs 3pc x 8-9kg kg
奧馬哈美國頂級鮮帶骨肉眼

Item Code Product Description Packing Unit Price Unit

GOP02-0101 ** Greater Omaha CAB Grade Beef Tenderloin PSMO 2.5kg+ x 6pcs kg
奧馬哈美國優質黑安格斯鮮牛柳

GOP02-0102 Greater Omaha CAB Grade Beef Striploin  0x1,1/4" 6kg x 2pcs kg
奧馬哈美國優質黑安格斯鮮西冷

GOP02-0103 ** Greater Omaha CAB Grade Beef Ribeye  2x2,L /On 6.5kg x 2pcs kg
奧馬哈美國優質黑安格斯鮮肉眼

GOP02-0115 ** Greater Omaha CAB Beef Chuck Flap Tail 1.8kg x 6pcs kg
奧馬哈美國優質黑安格斯鮮下肩胛翼板肉 

     GREATER OMAHA CHILLED BEEF BY AIR

冰鮮 Chilled   Prime Beef

Quality cattle are essential for an outstanding finished product

冰鮮 Chilled   CAB Beef

Tel: 2898 9823   Fax: 2898 9802

* Ex-Stock-Frozen
** Indent Order

● Price↓   ● Price↑
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    American Farms Network grass-fed beef is not fed any grain. 
    Their certification by the American Grassfed Association explicitly prohibits grain or grain products in the diet of their cattle. 
    These cattle have continuous access to pasture and are raised on a 100% grass-fed diet. 

                        100% Grass-Fed: AFN emphasizes that their cattle consume only grass and forage throughout their lives. 
                        No Grain: A key aspect of their certification is the exclusion of any grain or grain byproducts. 
                        Pasture-Raised: The cattle are raised on pasture, not in feedlots, and have continuous access to grazing land. 

    American Grassfed Association Certification: The AGA certification ensures that the beef meets strict standards 
    for grass-fed practices, including the prohibition of grain.

Item Code Product Description Packing Unit Price Unit

AFN01-0101 USDA 100% Certify Prime Grade Grass-Fed Beef Tenderloin Peeled, #190     6pcs x 2.5kg + kg
美國American Farmers認證頂級草飼鮮牛柳

AFN01-0103 USDA 100% Certify Prime Grade Grass-Fed Beef Ribeye 2x2 Lip On   2pcs x 6.-6.75kg kg
美國American Farmers認證頂級草飼鮮肉眼

AFN01-0102 USDA 100% Certify Prime Grade Grass-Fed Beef Striploin, Ox1      2pcs x 6.-6.75kg kg
美國American Farmers認證頂級草飼鮮西冷

AFN01-01127 USDA 100% Certify Prime Grade Grass-Fed Beef Sirloin Flap Meat (Bavette)  12pcs x 2.5kg kg
美國American Farmers認證頂級草飼鮮牛腹脅肉

AFN01-0105 USDA 100% Certify Prime Grade Grass-Fed Beef Short Rib Bnls    8pcs x 2.5kg kg
美國American Farmers認證頂級草飼鮮牛小排

AFN01-0190 USDA 100% Certify Prime Grade Grass-Fed Beef Sirloin Cap (Picanha) 6pcs x 1.8-2.5kg kg
美國American Farmers認證頂級草飼鮮上後腰脊肉蓋 

AFN01-0115 USDA 100% Certify Prime Grade Grass-Fed Beef Chuck Tail Flap   8pcs x 1.5-2.3kg kg
美國American Farmers認證頂級草飼鮮下肩胛翼板肉 

AFN01-0107 USDA 100% Certify Prime Grade Grass-Fed Beef Flank Steak 8pcs x 1.3kg kg
美國American Farmers認證頂級草飼鮮牛腹部肌肉

AFN01-0131 USDA 100% Certify Prime Grade Grass-Fed Beef Hanging Tender 8pcs x 780g kg
美國American Farmers認證頂級草飼鮮牛封門柳

AFN01-0186 USDA 100% Certify Prime Grade Grass-Fed Beef Top Blade (Flat Iron) 6pcs x 2.5kg kg
美國American Farmers認證頂級草飼鮮板腱牛肉

AFN01-01131 USDA 100% Certify Prime Grade Grass-Fed Beef Bottom Sirloin 6pcs x 1.8-2.5kg kg
美國American Farmers認證頂級草飼鮮下後腰脊肉

AFN01-010313 USDA 100% Certify Prime Grade Grass-Fed 1/3 Cut Ribeye 1/3 Cut x 1.8-2.3k kg
美國American Farmers認證頂級草飼鮮1/3肉眼

AFN01-010212 USDA 100% Certify Prime Grade Grass-Fed Beef 1/2 Cut Striploin  1/2 cut x 2.8-3.2k kg
美國American Farmers認證頂級草飼鮮1/2西冷

AFN04-0120 USDA 100% Certify Choice Grade Grass-Fed Beef Finger Meat   12pcs x 16-18oz kg
美國American Farmers認證精選草飼鮮牛肋條

AFN27-0103 USDA 100% Certify Prime Grade Grain Fed Beef Ribeye 2x2 Lip On   2pcs-6.5-7.2kg kg
美國American Farmers認證頂級穀飼鮮肉眼

AFN27-0102 USDA 100% Certify Prime Grade Grain Fed Beef Striploin, Ox1      2pcs x 5.5-6.5kg kg
美國American Farmers認證頂級穀飼鮮西冷

AFN27-0115 USDA 100% Certify Prime Grade Grain Fed Beef Chuck Tail Flap   12pcs x 1.2-1.5kg kg
美國American Farmers認證頂級穀飼鮮下肩胛翼板肉 

USDA CATEGORIZED 100% GRASS FED ANGUS BEEF 種類級別

American Farmer Network – Grain Fed Beef 

冰鮮 Chilled   

Tel: 2898 9823   Fax: 2898 9802

* Ex-Stock-Frozen
** Indent Order

● Price↓   ● Price↑
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                                                                       American Olive-Fed Wagyu
Item Code Product Description       Packing Unit Price Unit

WX33-0103 WagyuX Olive-Fed Wagyu Ribeye                                    2pcs x 6.5kg kg
美國WagyuX和牛橄欖飼鮮肉眼  

WX33-0102 WagyuX Olive-Fed Wagyu Striploin                          2pcs x 6.5kg kg
美國WagyuX和牛橄欖飼鮮西冷

WX33-0182 WagyuX Olive-Fed Wagyu Chuck Flap Tail                                                 8pcs x 1kg kg
美國WagyuX和牛橄欖飼鮮下肩胛翼板肉 

WX33-0106 WagyuX Olive-Fed Wagyu Chuck Shortrib Bnls                                   8pcs x  1kg kg
美國WagyuX和牛橄欖飼鮮肩胛小排       

WX33-01129 WagyuX Olive-Fed Wagyu Chuck Shoulder Petite Tender                      10pcs x 500g kg
美國WagyuX和牛橄欖飼鮮上肩胛肉        

WX33-01130 WagyuX Olive-Fed Wagyu Sirloin Cap (Picanha)                          10pcs x 600-700g kg
美國WagyuX和牛橄欖飼鮮後腰脊肉蓋肉         

WX28-020367 WagyuX Beef Gold Grade Ribeye 2x2  M6/7            2pcs/cases kg
美國WagyuX金標和牛急凍肉眼 M6/7  

WX28-020267 WagyuX Beef Gold Grade Striploin  M6/7                                                                             2pcs/cases kg
美國WagyuX金標和牛急凍西冷 M6/7

WX28-028467 WagyuX Beef Gold Grade Chuck Eye Log M6/7 #116D               5 pcs x 2.5-3kg kg
美國WagyuX金標和牛急凍下肩胛肋眼心

WX32-02039+ WagyuX Beef Kuro Grade Ribeye 2x2 M9+                                                                            2pcs/cases kg

美國WagyuX黑金和牛急凍肉眼 M9+

WX32-02029+ WagyuX Beef Kuro Grade Striploin M9+                                                                                2pcs/cases kg
美國WagyuX黑金和牛急凍西冷 M9+

        WagyuX American Wagyu

冰鮮 Chilled  

At Wagyu~X, we are a family-owned and operated leader in American Wagyu beef, built on a 
legacy of tradition, craftsmanship, and innovation. Our commitment begins with meticulously 
managed ranchlands, superior, time-tested genetics, and a premium finishing program designed       
to produce exceptional beef.

Our cattle are raised in stress-free environments with plenty of space to roam and rest naturally. 
This peaceful setting contributes to the exceptional quality and signature marbling of our
American Wagyu beef.

急凍 Frozen  WagyuX American Wagyu

Tel: 2898 9823   Fax: 2898 9802

* Ex-Stock-Frozen
** Indent Order

● Price↓   ● Price↑
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Item Code Product Description       Packing Unit Price Unit

JAC01-4501 Aust. Wagyu Tenderloin M4-5                                 澳洲和牛鮮牛柳 M4-5 8pcs x 2.8kg kg

JAC01-6701 ** Aust. Wagyu Tenderloin M6-7                                     澳洲和牛鮮牛柳 M6-7 8pcs x 2.8kg kg

JAC01-8901 ** Aust. Wagyu Tenderloin M8-9                                 澳洲和牛鮮牛柳 M8-9 8pcs x 2.8kg kg

JAC01-3+02 Aust. Wagyu Striploin Steak Ready M3+                澳洲和牛鮮西冷 M3+ 5-6.5kg/pc kg

JAC01-4502 Aust. Wagyu Striploin Steak Ready M4-5              澳洲和牛鮮西冷 M4-5 5-6.5kg/pc kg

JAC01-6702 Aust. Wagyu Striploin Steak Ready M6-7              澳洲和牛鮮西冷 M6-7 5-6.5kg/pc kg

JAC01-8902 Aust. Wagyu Striploin Steak Ready M8-9              澳洲和牛鮮西冷 M8-9 5-6.5kg/pc kg

JAC01-9+02 Aust. Wagyu Striploin Steak Ready M9+                澳洲和牛鮮西冷 M9+ 5-6.5kg/pc kg

JAC01-3+03 Aust. Wagyu Cube Roll M3+                                       澳洲和牛鮮肉眼 M3+ 5-6.5kg/pc kg

JAC01-4503 Aust. Wagyu Cube Roll M4-5                                     澳洲和牛鮮肉眼 M4-5 5-6.5kg/pc kg

JAC01-6703 Aust. Wagyu Cube Roll M6-7                                    澳洲和牛鮮肉眼 M6-7 5-6.5kg/pc kg

JAC01-8903 Aust. Wagyu Cube Roll M8-9                                    澳洲和牛鮮肉眼 M8-9 5-6.5kg/pc kg

JAC01-9+03 Aust. Wagyu Cube Roll M9+                                     澳洲和牛鮮肉眼 M9+ 5-6.5kg/pc kg

JAC01-4582 Aust. Wagyu Chuck Flap Tail M4-5                          澳洲和牛鮮下肩胛翼板肉 M4-5 2.2-2.8kg/pc kg

JAC01-6782 Aust. Wagyu Chuck Flap Tail M6-7                          澳洲和牛鮮下肩胛翼板肉 M6-7 2.2-2.8kg/pc kg

JAC01-8982 Aust. Wagyu Chuck Flap Tail M8-9                          澳洲和牛鮮下肩胛翼板肉 M8-9 2.2-2.8kg/pc kg

JAC01-9+82 Aust. Wagyu Chuck Flap Tail M9+                           澳洲和牛鮮下肩胛翼板肉 M9+ 2.2-2.8kg/pc kg

JAC01-4558 Aust. Wagyu Deckle M4-5                                           澳洲和牛鮮內脂肪牛前胸肉 M4-5 8pcs x 2.5kg kg

JAC01-6758 Aust. Wagyu Deckle M6-7                                          澳洲和牛鮮內脂肪牛前胸肉 M6-7 8pcs x 2.5kg kg

JAC01-8958 Aust. Wagyu Deckle M8-9                                         澳洲和牛鮮內脂肪牛前胸肉 M8-9 8pcs x 2.5kg kg

JAC01-9+58 Aust. Wagyu Deckle M9+                                           澳洲和牛鮮內脂肪牛前胸肉 M9+ 8pcs x 2.5kg kg

JAC01-4542 Aust. Wagyu Rib Cap M4-5                                        澳洲和牛鮮眼肉蓋 M4-5 10pcs x 1.85kg kg

JAC01-6742 Aust. Wagyu Rib Cap M6-7                                       澳洲和牛鮮眼肉蓋 M6-7 10pcs x 1.85kg kg

JAC01-8942 Aust. Wagyu Rib Cap M8-9                                       澳洲和牛鮮眼肉蓋 M8-9 10pcs x 1.85kg kg

JAC01-9+42 Aust. Wagyu Rib Cap M9+                                         澳洲和牛鮮眼肉蓋 M9+ 10pcs x 1.85kg kg

冰鮮 Chilled   Australia Pure Blood Wagyu Min. (500 Days Grain-Fed)     

Tel: 2898 9823   Fax: 2898 9802

* Ex-Stock-Frozen
** Indent Order

● Price↓   ● Price↑
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Item Code Product Description       Packing Unit Price Unit

JAC01-6757 Aust. Wagyu Bolar Blade M6-7                                澳洲和牛鮮牛肋脊肩胛切肉 M6-7 4cs x 4.5kg kg

JAC01-8957 Aust. Wagyu Bolar Blade M8-9                                澳洲和牛鮮牛肋脊肩胛切肉 M8-9 4cs x 4.5kg kg

JAC01-67104 Aust. Wagyu Flap Meat M6-7                                   澳洲和牛鮮腰肉 M6-7 6pcs x 3-4kg kg

JAC01-6707 Aust. Wagyu Flank Steak M6-7                                澳洲和牛鮮腹部肌肉 M6-7 8pcs x 2.2kg kg

JAC01-6755 Aust. Wagyu Oyster Blade M6-7                             澳洲和牛鮮嫩肩肉 M6-7 1.8-2.5kg kg

JAC01-6780 Aust. Wagyu Karubi Plate M6-7                               澳洲和牛鮮胸腹肉 M6-7 6pcs x 4kg kg

JAC01-8997 Aust. Wagyu Knuckle M8-9                                     澳澳洲和牛鮮內側板肉 M8-9 2.8-3.5kg x 4 pcs kg

JAC01-8981 Aust. Wagyu Chuck Roll M8-9                                  澳洲和牛鮮去骨肩胛肉條 M8-9 2pcs x 4.5kg kg

JAC01-8910 ** Aust. Wagyu Chuck Eye Roll M8-9                          澳洲和牛鮮下肩胛眼肉捲 M8-9 4.5-5.5kg x 3pcs kg

JAC01-45105 Aust. Wagyu Short Rib Meat M4-5                         澳洲和牛鮮牛小排 M4-5 1.8-2.3 x 8pcs kg

JAC01-126 Aust. Wagyu Petite Tender                                    澳洲和牛鮮肩胛嫩肉 800g-1.2kgx10pcs kg

JAC01-20 Aust. Wagyu Rib Finger Meat                                   澳洲和牛鮮肋條 8pcs x 1.5-1.8kg kg

JAC01-69 * Aust. Wagyu Thin Skirt (Outside Skirt)                   澳洲和牛鮮薄裙肉 8pcs x 1.8kg kg

JAC01-89 Aust. Wagyu Cheek Papillae Off                              澳洲和牛鮮面頰 10pcs x 1.3kg kg

JAC01-17 * Aust. Wagyu Tongue  **Swiss Cut**                      澳洲和牛鮮牛舌 **瑞士切割** 10pcs x 1.2kg kg

JAC01-114 Aust. Wagyu Cube Roll Lip  (M0-9)                        澳洲和牛鮮肉眼唇邊 6pack x 2.-35kg kg

冰鮮 Chilled   Australia Pure Blood Wagyu Min. (500 Days Grain-Fed)     

Tel: 2898 9823   Fax: 2898 9802

* Ex-Stock-Frozen
** Indent Order

● Price↓   ● Price↑
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Item Code Product Description       Packing Unit Price Unit

FT12-018901 * Futari Full Blood Signature M8-9 Wagyu Tenderloin 全血和牛鮮牛柳 M8-9 2.5kgx 6 pcs kg

FT31-019+01 * Futari Full Blood Luxury M9+ Wagyu Tenderloin 全血和牛鮮牛柳 M9+ 2.5kgx 6pcs kg

FT29-016702 Futari Full Blood Platinum M6-7 Wagyu Striploin       全血和牛鮮西冷 M6-7 2pcs x 6.5kg kg

FT12-018902 Futari Full Blood Signature M8-9 Wagyu Striploin        全血和牛鮮西冷 M8-9 2pcs x 6.5kg kg

FT29-016703 Futari Full Blood Platinum M6-7 Wagyu Cube Roll          全血和牛鮮肉眼 M6-7 2pcs x 6.5kg kg

FT12-018903 Futari Full Blood Signature M8-9 Wagyu Cube Roll         全血和牛鮮肉眼 M8-9 2pcs x 6.5kg kg

FT31-019+03 Futari Full Blood Luxury M9+ Wagyu Cube Roll         全血和牛鮮肉眼 M9+ 2pcs x 6.5kg kg

FT29-016758 Futari Full Blood Platinum M6-7 Wagyu Deckle          全血和牛鮮內脂肪牛前胸肉 M6-7    10pcs x 2.5kg kg

FT12-018958 Futari Full Blood Signature M8-9 Wagyu Deckle        全血和牛鮮內脂肪牛前胸肉 M8-9 10pcs x 2.5kg kg

FT31-019+58 Futari Full Blood Luxury M9+ Wagyu Deckle        全血和牛鮮內脂肪牛前胸肉 M9+ 10pcs x 2.5kg kg

FT29-016782 Futari Full Blood Platinum M6-7 Wagyu Chuck Flap Tail         全血和牛鮮肩胛翼板肉 M6-7 8pcs x 2.75kg kg

FT12-018982 Futari Full Blood Signature M8-9 Wagyu Chuck Flap Tail           全血和牛鮮肩胛翼板肉 M8-9 8pcs x 2.5kg kg

FT31-019+82 Futari Full Blood Luxury M9+ Wagyu Chuck Flap Tail                 全血和牛鮮下肩胛翼板肉 M9+ 8pcs x 2.5kg kg

FT29-016705 Futari Full Blood Platinum M6-7 Wagyu Short Ribs Bnls            全血和牛鮮去骨牛小排 M6-7 6pcs x 2.5kg kg

FT12-018905 Futari Full Blood Signature M8-9 Wagyu Short Ribs Bnls           全血和牛鮮去骨牛小排 M8-9 6pcs x 2.5kg kg

FT29-016711 ** Futari Full Blood Platinum M6-7 Wagyu Tri-Tip             全血和牛鮮去骨三角肉 M6-7 4pkt x 4kg kg

FT12-018911 ** Futari Full Blood Signature M8-9 Wagyu Tri-Tip          全血和牛鮮去骨三角肉 M8-9 4pkt x 4kg kg

FT31-019+11 ** Futari Full Blood Luxury M9+ Wagyu Tri-Tip          全血和牛鮮去骨三角肉 M9+ 4pkt x 4kg kg

FT29-016791 ** Futari Full Blood Platinum M6-7 Wagyu Chuck Tender              全血和牛鮮肩胛里肌 M6-7 8pcs x 1.2kg kg

FT12-018991 ** Futari Full Blood Signature M8-9 Wagyu Chuck Tender              全血和牛鮮肩胛里肌 M8-9 8pcs x 1.2kg kg

FT29-016742 ** Futari Full Blood Platinum M6-7 Wagyu Rib Cap           全血和牛鮮眼肉蓋 M6-7 10pcs x 2.25kg kg

FT12-018942 ** Futari Full Blood Signature M8-9 Wagyu Rib Cap           全血和牛鮮眼肉蓋 M8-9 10pcs x 2.25kg kg

FT31-019+42 ** Futari Full Blood Luxury M9+ Wagyu Rib Cap           全血和牛鮮眼肉蓋 M9+ 10pcs x 2.25kg kg

FT29-016707 ** Futari Full Blood Platinum M6-7 Wagyu Flank Steak                全血和牛鮮腹部肌肉 M6-7 8pcs x 2kg kg

FT12-018907 ** Futari Full Blood Signature M8-9 Wagyu Flank Steak                 全血和牛鮮腹部肌肉 M8-9 8pcs x 2kg kg

         冰鮮 Chilled    Australia Full Blood Wagyu 
(600 Days Grain-Fed)    

Tel: 2898 9823   Fax: 2898 9802

* Ex-Stock-Frozen
** Indent Order

● Price↓   ● Price↑
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Item Code Product Description       Packing Unit Price Unit

FT29-016755 ** Futari Full Blood Platinum M6-7 Wagyu Oyster Blade       全血和牛鮮嫩肩肉 M6-7 6pcs x 2.5kg kg

FT12-018955 ** Futari Full Blood Signature M8-9 Wagyu Oyster Blade       全血和牛鮮嫩肩肉 M8-9 6pcs x 2.5kg kg

FT31-019+55 ** Futari Full Blood Luxury M9+ Wagyu Oyster Blade       全血和牛鮮嫩肩肉 M9+ 6pcs x 2.5kg kg

FT28-0145105 ** Futari Full Blood Gold M4-5 Wagyu Short Rib Meat 全血和牛鮮牛小排 M4-5 1.7-2.5kg x8pcs kg

FT29-0167105 ** Futari Full Blood Platinum M6-7 Wagyu Short Rib Meat 全血和牛鮮牛小排 M6-7 1.7-2.5kg x8pcs kg

FT12-0189105 ** Futari Full Blood Signature M8-9 Wagyu Short Rib Meat 全血和牛鮮牛小排 M8-9 1.7-2.5kg x8pcs kg

FT31-019+105 ** Futari Full Blood Luxury M9+ Wagyu Short Rib Meat 全血和牛鮮牛小排 M9+ 1.7-2.5kg x8pcs kg

FT28-014557 ** Futari Full Blood Gold M4-5 Wagyu Bolar Blade 全血和牛鮮牛肋脊 肩胛切肉 M4-5 3.5-4.5x 4pcs kg

FT29-016757 ** Futari Full Blood Platinum M6-7 Wagyu Bolar Blade 全血和牛鮮牛肋脊 肩胛切肉 M6-7 3.5-4.5x 4pcs kg

FT12-018957 ** Futari Full Blood Signature M8-9 Wagyu Bolar Blade 全血和牛鮮牛肋脊 肩胛切肉 M8-9 3.5-4.5x 4pcs kg

FT31-019+57 ** Futari Full Blood Luxury M9+ Wagyu Bolar Blade 全血和牛鮮牛肋脊 肩胛切肉 M9+ 3.5-4.5x 4pcs kg

FT29-016793 ** Futari Full Blood Platinum M6-7 Wagyu Chuck Rib Meat 全血和牛鮮三角肩肉 M6-7 2.2-275kg x 6pcs kg

FT12-018993 ** Futari Full Blood Signature M8-9 Wagyu Chuck Rib Meat 全血和牛鮮三角肩肉 M8-9 2.2-275kg x 6pcs kg

FT12-018916 ** Futari Full Blood Signature M8-9 Wagyu Rump Cap 全血和牛鮮臀腰肉蓋 M8-9 3.75x 4.5x 4pcs kg

FT12-018997 ** Futari Full Blood Signature M8-9 Wagyu Knuckle 全血和牛鮮內側板肉 M8-9 2.3-2.6kg kg

FT29-016792 ** Futari Full Blood Platinum M6-7 Wagyu Flap Meat 全血和牛鮮腰肌翼板肉M6-7 2.8-3.5kg x 6pcs kg

FT12-0189133 ** Futari Full Blood Signature M8-9 Wagyu Outside Flat 全血和牛鮮牛後腿外側肉 M8-9 5.5kg x 2pcs kg

FT01-126 ** Futari Full Blood Wagyu Petite Tender 全血和牛鮮肩胛嫩肉 5kg x 4pack kg

FT01-111 Futari Full Blood Wagyu Brisket Fat 全血和牛鮮牛白肉 4.5kg x 4pack kg

FT01-17 Futari Full Blood Wagyu Tongue *Swiss Cut *                    全血和牛鮮牛舌  **瑞士切割**   8pcs x 1.2kg kg

FT01-114 Futari Full Blood Wagyu Cube Roll Lip        全血和牛鮮肉眼唇邊 8pcs x 2kg kg

FT01-13 Futari Full Blood Wagyu Cheek 全血和牛鮮面頰 10pcs  x 800g kg

         冰鮮 Chilled    Australia Full Blood Wagyu 
(600 Days Grain-Fed)    

Tel: 2898 9823   Fax: 2898 9802

* Ex-Stock-Frozen
** Indent Order

● Price↓   ● Price↑
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Item Code Product Description       Packing Unit Price Unit

    AMG27-0101 Chilled AMG Grain Fed PR. Beef Tenderloin              澳洲AMG鮮牛柳 150+日穀飼     6pcs x 2.0kg kg O/S
150 days+   

    AMG27-0103 Chilled AMG Grain Fed PR. Beef Cube Roll                 澳洲AMG鮮肉眼 150+日穀飼 5pcs x 3.8kg kg O/S
150 days+      

    ABL21-0103 Chilled ABL Grass Fed Cube Roll                                     澳洲ABL草飼鮮肉眼 2.5kg UP kg

    ABL21-0102 Chilled ABL Grass Fed Striploin                                       澳洲ABL草飼鮮西冷 4kg UP kg

    ABL21-0101 Chilled ABL Grass Fed Beef Tenderloin S/M Off          澳洲ABL草飼鮮牛柳 2kg UP kg O/S

    ABL21-0191 Chilled ABL Grass Fed Beef Chuck Tender                    澳洲ABL草飼鮮肩胛里肌 6x4pcsx3.5kg kg O/S

         Southern Grain 

         冰鮮 Chilled  

   Australian 150 Days Grain-Fed
         澳洲150日穀飼牛肉

         Australian Grass-fed Beef - 澳洲草飼牛肉

100% Grass-Fed  Antibiotic-Free HGP-Free GMO-Free

             
No Confinement

Zero-tolerance policy towards animal cruelty Livestock are lifetime traceable

         冰鮮 Chilled  

• 18–36 months old
• Black Angus
• Minimum 150 days grain fed
• Crafted for flavour
• Meat Colour 1A to 3
• Fat Colour 0 to 3

Tel: 2898 9823   Fax: 2898 9802

* Ex-Stock-Frozen
** Indent Order

● Price↓   ● Price↑
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Item Code Product Description Packing Unit Price Unit

FM01-0212 44 Farms Black Angus Prime Grade Beef Flat Iron  (Top Blade) 6 x 2.5kg kg
44頂級純種黑安格斯急凍牛肩肉

FM04-0202 44 Farms Black Angus Choice Grade Beef Striploin 2 x 5.5kg kg
44精選純種黑安格斯急凍西冷

FM04-0231 44 Farms Black Angus Choice Grade Beef Hanging Tender 8pcs x 1.2-1.8kg kg
44精選純種黑安格斯急凍封門柳

FM04-02132 44 Farms Black Angus Choice Grade Beef Outside Skirt 8pcs x 1.2-1.8kg kg
44精選純種黑安格斯急凍外裙肉

急凍 Frozen  USA Beef 

Item Code Product Description Packing Unit Price Unit

UPL01-02117 Upper Iowa Beef Prime Grade Beef Round Bottom Flat 6pcs x 2kg kg
美國Upper Iowa Beef 頂級急凍腱子肉

UPL02-02117 Upper Iowa Beef CAB Grade Beef Round Bottom Flat 6pcs x 2kg kg
美國Upper Iowa Beef 優質急凍腱子肉

UPL01-0205 Upper Iowa Beef Prime Grade Short Ribs Boneless 8 pcs case kg
美國Upper Iowa Beef頂級急凍去骨牛小排

UPL02-0205 Upper Iowa Beef CAB Grade Short Ribs Boneless 8 x 2.75kg kg
美國Upper Iowa Beef 優質急凍去骨牛小排

UPL04-0205 Upper Iowa Beef Choice Grade Short Ribs Boneless 8pcs x 1.8kg kg
美國Upper Iowa Beef精選急凍去骨牛小排

UPL02-02118 Upper Iowa Beef Choice Grade Flank Plate End 18pcs x 1.2kg kg
美國Upper Iowa Beef 精選急凍腹肉末端

UPL01-0222 Upper Iowa Beef Prime Grade Bone In Short Rib 6 x 4.5kg kg
美國Upper Iowa Beef頂級急凍有骨牛小排

*  44 FARMS WAS FOUNDED IN 1909 

*  PURE BLACK ANGUS GENETICS

*  THIRD-PARTY VERIFICATION PROGRAM

急凍 Frozen Beef

100% NEVER-EVER NO ANTIBIOTICS 
NO IONOPHORES NO HORMONES

Tel: 2898 9823   Fax: 2898 9802

* Ex-Stock-Frozen
** Indent Order

● Price↓   ● Price↑
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Item Code Product Description Packing Unit Price Unit

GOP01-0201 Greater Omaha Prime Grade Beef Tenderloin,PSMO 6 x 2.5kg kg
奧馬哈美國頂級急凍牛柳

GOP01-0203 Greater Omaha Prime Beef Ribeye 2x2 6.5kg x 2pcs kg
奧馬哈美國頂級急凍肉眼

GOP01-0225 Greater Omaha Prime Porterhouse Steak  IVP 38-42oz/pc kg
奧馬哈美國頂級急凍上等牛扒

GOP01-0209 Greater Omaha Prime Beef Export Ribs 8-9kg/pc kg
奧馬哈美國頂級急凍帶骨肉眼

GOP01-0235 Greater Omaha Prime Tomahawk, Frenched, Clean Ribs Bone  35-38oz/pc kg
奧馬哈美國頂級35-38安士急凍法式戰斧扒

GOP01-0222 ** Greater Omaha Prime Grade Bone In Short Rib  8x9" 9.5kg x 4pcs kg O/S

奧馬哈美國頂級急凍有骨牛小排  8x9"

GOP01-0287 Greater Omaha Prime Grade Hanging Tender Peeled, Steak Ready, Darfresh 2pc/pack kg
奧馬哈美國頂級急凍牛封門柳 (去皮加工即用) 8pkts/cs

GOP01-0207 Greater Omaha Prime Grade Flank Steak 1pc pack, Skin Pack 1 pc pack kg
奧馬哈美國頂級急凍牛腹部肌肉 (吸塑裝)

GOP01-0211 Greater Omaha Prime Grade Beef Tri Tip ,  IVP Thermoform 8pcs x 1.2kg kg
奧馬哈美國頂級急凍去骨三角肉

GOP01-0215 Greater Omaha Prime Grade Beef Chuck Flap Tail 2pc/pack 8pcs x 1.8kg kg
奧馬哈美國頂級急凍下肩胛翼板肉

GOP01-0205 Greater Omaha Prime Grade Short Rib Bnls 6pcs x 2.5kg kg O/S

奧馬哈美國頂級急凍去骨牛小排

GOP01-0212 Greater Omaha Prime Grade Beef Flat Iron (De-seamed) 8pkt x 2kg kg
奧馬哈美國頂級急凍上肩胛肉 (加工去內筋即用)

GOP01-0216 Greater Omaha Prime Grade Rump Cap (Culotte-Picanha) 8pcs x 1.8kg kg
奧馬哈美國頂級急凍臀腰肉蓋

GOP30-0217 Greater Omaha Center Cut Crowned Tongue Skinned, 6 x 650g kg
奧馬哈美國急凍牛舌(去皮)

USA Beef   Frozen 急凍 

Tel: 2898 9823   Fax: 2898 9802

* Ex-Stock-Frozen
** Indent Order

● Price↓   ● Price↑
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Item Code Product Description Packing Unit Price Unit

GOP02-0201 Greater Omaha CAB Grade Beef Tenderloin PSMO 2.5kg up x 6pcs kg
奧馬哈美國優質黑安格斯急凍牛柳

GOP02-0202 Greater Omaha CAB Grade Beef Striploin  0x1,1/4" 6kg x 2pcs kg O/S

奧馬哈美國優質黑安格斯急凍西冷

GOP02-0203 Greater Omaha CAB Grade Beef Ribeye  2x2,Lip /On 6.5kg x 2pcs kg
奧馬哈美國優質黑安格斯急凍肉眼

GOP02-0212 Greater Omaha CAB Grade Flat Iron-Top Blade 2.2kg x 8pcs kg
奧馬哈美國優質黑安格斯急凍上肩胛脊底肌

GOP04-0203 Greater Omaha Choice Grade Ribeye 2x2, Lip On 6.5 x 2pcs kg
奧馬哈精選急凍肉眼

Item Code Product Description Packing Unit Price Unit

GOP01-              
020212

Greater Omaha Prime Striploin NY Steak, 12oz , IVP -Skin Pack                                     
奧馬哈美國頂級12安士急凍紐約西冷扒 吸塑裝 

18pcs x 340g pc 

GOP01-              
020312

Greater Omaha Prime Clean Eye 0x0 Steak, 12oz , IVP -Skin Pack                                    
奧馬哈美國頂級12安士急凍肉眼扒 吸塑裝  

18pcs x 12oz pc 

GOP01-              
023216

Greater Omaha Prime Bone-In NY Steak, 14-16oz , IVP -Skin Pack                                   
奧馬哈美國頂級14-16安士急凍有骨紐約西冷扒 吸塑裝  

12pc/cs pc

GOP01-              
023108

Greater Omaha Prime Hanging Tender Steak,  8oz Portion Darfresh -Skin Pack           
奧馬哈美國頂級 8安士急凍牛封門柳扒 吸塑裝  

24pc/cs pc

BRU01-               
0247-18

Bruss Prime Grade Cowboy Steak 18oz -Skin Pack                                                               
Bruss頂級急凍牛仔有骨肉眼扒 18安士 吸塑裝  

16pcs x 18oz pc

USA Beef  Frozen 急凍 

．Proper Aging – more tender & flavorsome Meat 
．Cost management Consistency
．Accurate Inventory Control

．100% Yield 
．Longer Shelf Life 

Portion Control is your Revenue center
PORTION CONTROL PRODUCT FROM OVERSEA VERTIFY APPROVAVED PLANT 

   GREATER OMAHA, PORTION BEEF     Skin - Darfresh PackagingFrozen 急凍 

Tel: 2898 9823   Fax: 2898 9802

* Ex-Stock-Frozen
** Indent Order

● Price↓   ● Price↑
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Item Code Product Description Packing Unit Price Unit

IMP-0239-8 USA Imperial Wagyu Beef Patties, 8oz x 2pcs x 10pkt 10pack x 2pcs/cs cs
美國皇室急凍和牛漢堡, 8安士/塊 x每包2塊 2pcs/pack pack

GOP-0241-S1 Greater Omaha Ground Beef 1lb pack Square 18pkt x 1lb lb
奧馬哈美國急凍免治牛肉, 正方形1磅包裝

GOP-0239-5 Greater Omaha Beef Patties, 5.33oz x 6pcs x 6pkt, MVP 6pkt x 6pc=36pcs pc
奧馬哈美國急凍漢堡,  5.33安士/塊 x 每包6塊 36pc/ctn ctn

GOP-0239-8 Greater Omaha Beef Patties, 8oz x 4pcs x 6pkt, MVP 6pkt x 4pc=24pcs pc
奧馬哈美國急凍漢堡,  8安士/塊 x 每包4塊 24pc/ctn ctn

WFA-0239-5 Winterfrost American Wagyu Beef Burger Patties 5.33oz 6pcs x 151G x 6pkt cs 6pkt x 6pc=36pcs pc
Winterfrost美國和牛急凍漢堡,  5.33安士/塊 x 每包6塊 36pc/ctn ctn

FM23-0241-S1 44 Farms Black Angus Ground Beef 1lb pack Square                                                           
44黑安格斯急凍免治牛肉, 正方形1磅包裝

12pkt x 1lb lb

From USA Imperial Wagyu Beef Patties -  急凍 Frozen 

．Only Whole Muscle Meat Use 
．Vegetable Diet

．No Added Hormone
．No Antibiotics 

Ground Beef & Patties

Premium Ground Beef & Crafted Burger 
Patties 

急凍 Frozen  
 

All Natural Pure Black Angus
Ground Beef - 急凍 Frozen 

NO IONOPHORES
100% NEVER-EVER

NO HORMONES
NO ANTIBIOTICS 

Tel: 2898 9823   Fax: 2898 9802

* Ex-Stock-Frozen
** Indent Order

● Price↓   ● Price↑
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Item Code Product Description Packing Unit Price Unit

SK13-0220 Sakura American Wagyu Rib Finger Meat Classic M6-7 1.2-2kg/pkt kg
美國優質急凍和牛肋條 M6-7 4-8pkts/cs

SK12-0220 Sakura American Wagyu Rib Finger Meat Signature M8-9 1.6-2.4kg/pkt    kg
美國優質認證急凍和牛肋條 M8-9 4-6pkts/cs

SK13-0202         ** Sakura American Wagyu Striploin Classic M6-7 2pcs x 5.5-6kg kg
美國優質急凍和牛西冷 M6-7

SK12-0202 Sakura American Wagyu Striploin Signature M8-9 2pcs x 6-6.6kg kg
美國優質認證急凍和牛西冷 M8-9

SK13-6703       ** Sakura American Wagyu Ribeye Classic M6-7 2pcs x 6-6.6kg kg
美國優質急凍和牛肉眼 M6-7

SK12-8903       ** Sakura American Wagyu Ribeye Signature M8-9 2pcs x 6-6.6kg kg
美國優質認證急凍和牛肉眼 M8-9

SK13-0201       ** Sakura American Wagyu Tenderloin Classic M6-7 2pcs x 6-6.6kg kg
美國優質急凍和牛柳 M6-7

SK12-0201       ** Sakura American Wagyu Tenderloin Signature M8-9 4pcs x 2.5kg kg
美國優質認證急凍和牛柳 M8-9

SK13-0210       ** Sakura American Wagyu Chuck Eye Roll Classic M6-7 6.7kg x 2pcs kg
美國優質急凍和牛下肩胛眼肉捲 M6-7

SK13-0212       ** Sakura American Wagyu Flat Iron (Oyster Blade) Classic M6-7 1.2-2kg/pc kg
美國優質急凍和牛板腱肉 M6-7 6pcs/cs

SK13-0217         ** Sakura American Wagyu Tongue Classic 6pcs x 1.2kg kg
美國優質急凍和牛牛舌

AN AMERICAN WAGYU, WELL MARBLED DELICACY

急凍 Frozen  SAKURA WAGYU FARMS  
 

Tel: 2898 9823   Fax: 2898 9802

* Ex-Stock-Frozen
** Indent Order

● Price↓   ● Price↑
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Item Code Product Description Packing Unit Price Unit

AKW32-
028267

American Kuro Wagyu Red Label Grade Zabuton (Chuck Flap Tail) M6/7                   
美國和牛紅標急凍下肩胛翼板肉 M6/7

3.5 x 6pcs kg

AKW32-
028289 

American Kuro Wagyu Blue Label Grade Zabuton (Chuck Flap Tail) M8/9                     
美國和牛藍標急凍下肩胛翼板肉 M8/9 

3.5 x 6pcs kg

Item Code Product Description Packing Unit Price Unit

DUR-0202-67 American Durham Wagyu Beef Striploin M6/7                                               6-7kg x 2pcs cs kg O/S

美國Durham和牛急凍西冷 M6/7

DUR-0203-67    American Durham Wagyu Beef Ribeye, Lip On M6/7                                                     6-7.5kg x 2pcs cs kg
美國Durham和牛急凍肉眼 M6/7

BIS-0201 USA Bison Tenderloin Whole Piece 5up    2.-2.5kg/pc kg
美國野牛原條急凍牛柳

BIS-0202 USA Bison Striploin Whole piece 3.5-4.25kg/pc kg
美國野牛原條急凍西冷

BIS-0203 USA Bison Ribeye 2x2 4.2-5.5kg/pc kg
美國野牛急凍肉眼

BIS-0241 USA Bison Ground Minced, 85/15 Ratio, 12x1 lb Pack size 12 x 1 lb Pack pkt
美國野牛急凍碎牛肉

急凍 Frozen 

急凍 Frozen 

Tel: 2898 9823   Fax: 2898 9802

* Ex-Stock-Frozen
** Indent Order

● Price↓   ● Price↑
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Item Code Product Description Packing Unit Price Unit

JAC02-4501 Aust. Wagyu Tenderloin M4-5                                澳洲和牛急凍牛柳 M4-5 8pcs x 2.8kg kg

JAC02-4503 Aust. Wagyu Cube Roll 0x0  Lip Off M4-5               澳洲和牛急凍肉眼 M4-5 5-6.5kg/pc kg
JAC02-6703 Aust. Wagyu Cube Roll 0x0  Lip Off M6-7 澳洲和牛急凍肉眼 M6-7 5-6.5kg/pc kg
JAC02-8903 Aust. Wagyu Cube Roll 0x0  Lip Off M8-9               澳洲和牛急凍肉眼 M8-9 5-6.5kg/pc kg
JAC02-9+03 Aust. Wagyu Cube Roll 0x0  Lip Off M9+               澳洲和牛急凍肉眼 M9+ 5-6.5kg/pc kg

JAC02-6702 Aust. Wagyu Striploin 0x1, Steak Ready M6-7     澳洲和牛急凍西冷 M6-7 5-6.5kg/pc kg
JAC02-8902 Aust. Wagyu Striploin 0x1, Steak Ready M8-9     澳洲和牛急凍西冷 M8-9 5-6.5kg/pc kg
JAC02-9+02 Aust. Wagyu Striploin 0x1, Steak Ready M9+      澳洲和牛急凍西冷 M9+ 5-6.5kg/pc kg

JAC02-4555 Aust. Wagyu Oyster Blade M4-5                              澳洲和牛急凍嫩肩肉 M4-5 8pcs x 3kg kg

JAC02-4511 Aust. Wagyu Beef Tri Tip M4-5                                    澳洲和牛急凍去骨三角肉 M4-5 8pcs x 1.8kg kg
JAC02-6711 Aust. Wagyu Beef Tri Tip M6-7                                    澳洲和牛急凍去骨三角肉 M6-7 8pcs x 1.8kg kg
JAC02-8911 Aust. Wagyu Beef Tri Tip M8-9                               澳洲和牛急凍去骨三角肉 M8-9 8pcs x 1.8kg kg

JAC02-4591 Aust. Wagyu Chuck Tender M4-5                               澳洲和牛急凍肩胛里肌 M4-5 2pcs x 8pack kg
JAC02-6791 Aust. Wagyu Chuck Tender M6-7                               澳洲和牛急凍肩胛里肌 M6-7 2pcs x 8pack kg

JAC02-6793 Aust. Wagyu Chuck Rib Meat M6-7                           澳洲和牛急凍三角肩肉 M6-7 8pcs x 1.6kg kg

JAC02-4542 Aust. Wagyu Rib Cap M4-5                                      澳洲和牛急凍眼肉蓋 M4-5 10pcs x 1.85kg kg
JAC02-6742 Aust. Wagyu Rib Cap M6-7                                            澳洲和牛急凍眼肉蓋 M6-7 10pcs x 1.85kg kg
JAC02-8942 Aust. Wagyu Rib Cap M8-9                                            澳洲和牛急凍眼肉蓋 M8-9 10pcs x 1.85kg kg
JAC02-9+42 Aust. Wagyu Rib Cap M9+                                              澳洲和牛急凍眼肉蓋 M9+ 10pcs x 1.85kg kg

JAC02-4526 Aust. Wagyu Brisket M4-5                                              澳洲和牛急凍牛胸腹腩肉 M4-5 2pcs x 3.5-3.8kg kg

JAC02-6782 Aust. Wagyu Chuck Flap Tail M6-7                         澳洲和牛急凍下肩胛翼板肉 M6-7 1.75-2.2kg/pc kg
JAC02-8982 Aust. Wagyu Chuck Flap Tail M8-9                          澳洲和牛急凍下肩胛翼板肉 M8-9 1.75-2.2kg/pc kg
JAC02-9+82 Aust. Wagyu Chuck Flap Tail M9+                               澳洲和牛急凍下肩胛翼板肉 M9+ 1.75-2.2kg/pc kg

JAC02-6757 Aust. Wagyu Bolar Blade M6-7                                    澳洲和牛急凍牛肋脊肩胛切肉 M6-7 4 x 2.75kg kg

JAC02-69 Aust. Wagyu Thin Skirt (Outside Skirt)                     澳洲和牛急凍薄裙肉 8pcs x 1.8kg kg

JAC02-76 Aust. Wagyu Thick Skirt (Hanging Tender)            澳洲和牛急凍厚裙肉封門柳 8pcs x 8-2.2kg kg

JAC02-18 Aust. Wagyu OX Tail                                                          澳洲和牛急凍牛尾 10pcs x 1.2kg kg

JAC02-114 Aust. Wagyu Cube Roll Lip                          澳洲和牛急凍肉眼唇邊 6pack x 2.5kg kg

JAC02-20 Aust. Wagyu Rib Finger Meat                                    澳洲和牛急凍肋條 8pack x 2.5kg kg

Australia Pure Blood JAC Wagyu   (500 Days Grain-Fed) -      急凍 Frozen 

Tel: 2898 9823   Fax: 2898 9802

* Ex-Stock-Frozen
** Indent Order

● Price↓   ● Price↑
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Item Code Product Description       Packing Unit Price Unit

FT29-026702 Futari Full Blood Platinum M6-7 Wagyu Striploin    全血和牛急凍西冷 M6-7 2pcs x 6.5kg kg

FT12-028902 Futari Full Blood Signature M8-9 Wagyu Striploin   全血和牛急凍西冷 M8-9 2pcs x 6.5kg kg

FT31-029+03 Futari Full Blood Luxury M9+ Wagyu Cube Roll      全血和牛急凍肉眼 M9+ 2pcs x 6.5kg kg

FT29-026742 Futari Full Blood Platinum M6-7 Wagyu Rib Cap             全血和牛急凍眼肉蓋 M6-7 10pcs x 2.25kg kg
                     

FT12-028942 Futari Full Blood Signature M8-9 Wagyu Rib Cap                  全血和牛急凍眼肉蓋 M8-9 10pcs x 2.25kg kg

FT31-029+42 Futari Full Blood Luxury M9+ Wagyu Rib Cap                          全血和牛急凍眼肉蓋 M9+ 10pcs x 2.25kg kg

FT28-024591 Futari Full Blood Gold M4-5 Wagyu Chuck Tender           全血和牛急凍肩胛里肌 M4-5 8pcs x 1.2kg kg

FT29-026791 Futari Full Blood Platinum M6-7 Wagyu Chuck Tender      全血和牛急凍肩胛里肌 M6-7 8pcs x 1.2kg kg

FT12-028991 Futari Full Blood Signature M8-9 Wagyu Chuck Tender      全血和牛急凍肩胛里肌 M8-9 8pcs x 1.2kg kg

FT31-029+91 Futari Full Blood Luxury M9+ Wagyu Chuck Tender                 全血和牛急凍肩胛里肌 M9+ 8pcs x 1.2kg kg

FT29-026793 Futari Full Blood Platinum M6-7 Wagyu Chuck Rib Meat          全血和牛急凍三角肩肉 M6-7 8pcs x 1.8kg kg

FT31-029+93 Futari Full Blood Luxury M9+ Wagyu Chuck Rib Meat               全血和牛急凍三角肩肉 M9+ 8pcs x 1.8kg kg

FT29-026755 Futari Full Blood Platinum M6-7 Wagyu Oyster Blade                全血和牛急凍嫩肩肉 M6-7 6pcs x 2.5kg kg

FT12-028955 Futari Full Blood Signature M8-9 Wagyu Oyster Blade      全血和牛急凍嫩肩肉 M8-9 6pcs x 2.5kg kg

FT31-029+55 Futari Full Blood Luxury M9+ Wagyu Oyster Blade                     全血和牛急凍嫩肩肉 M9+ 6pcs x 2.5kg kg

FT29-026780 Futari Full Blood Platinum M6-7 Wagyu Karubi Plate         全血和牛急凍胸腹肉 M6-7 3.5kg x 4pcs kg

FT12-028980 Futari Full Blood Signature M8-9 Wagyu Karubi Plate           全血和牛急凍胸腹肉 M8-9 3.5kg x 4pcs kg

FT31-029+80 Futari Full Blood Luxury M9+ Wagyu Karubi Plate                      全血和牛急凍胸腹肉 M9+ 3.5kg x 4pcs kg

FT29-026705 Futari Full Blood Platinum M6-7 Wagyu Short Ribs Bnls            全血和牛急凍去骨牛小排 M6-7 6pcs x 2.5kg kg

FT12-028905 Futari Full Blood Signature M8-9 Wagyu Short Ribs Bnls          全血和牛急凍去骨牛小排 M8-9 6pcs x 2.5kg kg

FT31-029+10 Futari Full Blood Luxury M9+ Wagyu Chuck Eye Roll           全血和牛急凍下肩胛眼肉捲 M9+ 4-5 kg/4pcs kg

FT12-028911 Futari Full Blood Signature M8-9 Wagyu Tri-Tip    全血和牛急凍去骨三角肉 M8-9 4pkt x 4kg kg

FT02-111 Futari Full Blood Wagyu Brisket Fat              全血和牛急凍牛白肉 3.5kg x 4pcs kg

FT02-17 Futari Full Blood Wagyu Tongue *Swiss Cut *           全血和牛急凍牛舌   8pcs x 1.2kg kg

(600 Days Grain-Fed)    
 Australia Full Blood Wagyu   

急凍 Frozen 

Tel: 2898 9823   Fax: 2898 9802

* Ex-Stock-Frozen
** Indent Order

● Price↓   ● Price↑
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Item Code Product Description       Packing Unit Price Unit

LGR02-4582 FZ. L'grow Wagyu Chuck Flap Tail M4-5          L'grow澳洲和牛急凍下肩胛翼板肉 M4-5 8pcs x 1.8kg kg

LGR02-4503 FZ. L'grow Wagyu Cube Roll M4-5                    L'grow澳洲和牛急凍肉眼M4-5 2pcs x 6.5kg kg

LGR02-8902 FZ. L'grow Wagyu Striploin M8-9                      L'grow澳洲和牛急凍西冷M8-9 2pcs x 6.5kg kg

TMC02-6701 FZ. TMC Wagyu Tenderloin M6-7                      TMC澳洲和牛急凍牛柳 M6-7 6 x 2.5kg kg

2GR02-8980 FZ. 2GR Wagyu Karubi Plate M8-9                        2GR 澳洲和牛急凍胸腹肉 M8-9 6 x 3.5kg kg

                           

AGDV20-0201 Argentine Devesa Black Angus Grass Fed         阿根廷Devesa黑安格斯草飼急凍牛柳 6pcs/cs kg
Tenderloin       

AGDV20-0203 Argentine Devesa Black Angus Grass Fed         阿根廷Devesa黑安格斯草飼急凍肉眼 4pcs/cs kg
Ribeye 

AGDV20-0202 Argentine Devesa Black Angus Grass Fed         阿根廷Devesa黑安格斯草飼急凍西冷 4pcs/cs kg
Striploin

急凍 Frozen  Australia L’Grow Wagyu  

急凍 Frozen  Traditional Meat 

急凍 Frozen  2GR Premium Wagyu Beef  

急凍 Frozen 

Tel: 2898 9823   Fax: 2898 9802

* Ex-Stock-Frozen
** Indent Order

● Price↓   ● Price↑
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Item Code Product Description Packing Unit Price Unit

MAC01-0202 35 Days Dry Aged Prime Striploin Steak, Whole Piece Ready Brown Crust Trimmed 4-5kg/pc kg O/S

MacDonald Meat 35日乾式熟成頂級急凍西冷扒

MAC01-
02021035

35 Days Dry Aged Prime Striploin Steak, 10±oz Steak Ready Brown Crust Trimmed    
MacDonald Meat 35日乾式熟成頂級急凍西冷扒, 10± 安士

16pcs/cs pc

MAC01-
02031035

35 Days Dry Aged Prime Ribeye 10±oz Portion Steak Ready Brown Crust Trimmed    
MacDonald Meat 35日乾式熟成頂級急凍肉眼, 10± 安士

16pcs/cs pc

UB-0288 Sukiyaki Beef with Onion in Sauce (Cooked Ready To Served) 454g 454g x 19pack pkt
美國Uni-Bright Foods急凍壽喜燒洋蔥牛肉 (煮熟即可食用) 454g

RC07-02119 RC Provisions Beef Natural Smoked Pastrami Brisket 3.5lb x 2pcs kg
美國RC Provisions急凍天然煙燻牛胸肉

RC07-02123 RC Provisions Beef Smoked Turkey Breast Fully Cooked 2pcs x 3lb kg
美國RC Provisions急凍煙火雞胸肉

RC07-0264 RC Provisions Raw Corned Beef Brisket Flat Cut, 5-6lb pack 5-6lb pack kg
美國RC Provisions急凍生牛胸腹腩肉切件, 5-6lb pack  

AP01-02121 American Premium Foods Halal Beef Breakfast slices 24 x 12oz pkt
美國American Premium Foods清真牛肉早餐切片 (零售包裝）

35 Days Dry Aged急凍 Frozen  

American Premium Foods - U.S.A.急凍 Frozen  

急凍 Frozen  
Turkey Breast & Pastrami Brisket 

急凍 Frozen  
UNI-BRIGHT FOODS
SUKIYAKI BEEF

Tel: 2898 9823   Fax: 2898 9802

* Ex-Stock-Frozen
** Indent Order

● Price↓   ● Price↑
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    急凍 Frozen  USA Creekstone Beef

Item Code Product Description Packing Unit Price Unit

CSF01-0206 Creekstone Farms MC Prime Grade Chuck Short Ribs Bnls 8pcs x 1.7kg kg
美國CREEKSTONE主廚頂級急凍肩胛去骨牛小排

   急凍 Frozen  USA Caviness Beef 

CAV01-0215 Caviness Angus Prime Grade Beef Chuck Flap Tail 8pcs x 2.2kg kg
美國Caviness安格斯頂級急凍下肩胛翼板肉

CAV01-0205 Caviness Angus Prime Grade Beef Short Rib Boneless 8pcs x 1.8kg kg
美國Caviness安格斯頂級急凍牛小排 

CAV26-0203 Caviness N/R Beef Ribeye, Lip On, 2x2 6-6.5kg x 2pcs kg 
美國Caviness急凍N/R肉眼, 2x2

CAV26-0202 Caviness N/R Beef Striploin, 0x1 5-5.5kg x 2pcs kg 
美國Caviness急凍N/R西冷, 0x1

US21201-           
0231

US212 Beef Prime Grade Hanging Tender      
美國US212頂級急凍牛封門柳

1.5-2.2kg kg

急凍 Frozen  U.S. 212 Beef 

急凍 Frozen USA Caviness Beef - N/R 

Tel: 2898 9823   Fax: 2898 9802

* Ex-Stock-Frozen
** Indent Order

● Price↓   ● Price↑
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Raised Right. Tastes Right -

Item Code Product Description Packing Unit Price Unit

FRF03-0204 Freedom Run Farm Lamb Rack, Frenched,Cap On, Chine Bone off 900g x 4pcs/cs kg
美國Freedom Run Farm 法式急凍去骨羊架  (有蓋)

FRF03-021267 Freedom Run Farm Lamb Porterhouse Chop, 0x0 Tail ,1.5'' thick 6-7oz 5pcs pkt x 4pkt kg
美國Freedom Run Farm 急凍T骨和羊扒6-7安士

FRF03-02211 Freedom Run Farm Lamb Ground,  16oz pkt  (454g) 16oz x 8pkt/cs pkt
美國Freedom Run Farm急凍免治羊肉16安士包裝  454g

FPF03-0222 Freedom Run Farm Lamb Blue Grass Ribs, IVP, 900g-1200g 10pkt/cs kg
美國Freedom Run Farm急凍藍草飼羊小排

Item Code Product Description Packing Unit Price Unit

MEV03-0104 Merri Valley Lamb Rack 8 Ribs, Frenched, Cap On, IVP 13-18kg/ctn kg
澳洲Merri Valley 8支骨法式鮮羊架  (有蓋)

MEV03-0103 Merri Valley Lamb Rack 8 Ribs, Frenched Cap Off, IVP 14-17kg/ctn kg
澳洲Merri Valley 8支骨法式鮮羊架  (去蓋)

MEV03-0106 Merri Valley Lamb Foreshank, MW/VAC   20-23kg/ctn kg
澳洲Merri Valley 鮮羊前膝

MEV03-0118 Merri Valley Lamb Flap Meat, MW/VAC 20-23kg kg
澳洲Merri Valley 鮮羊腹肉

MEV03-0119 Merri Valley Shoulder Boneless, IW/VAC 14-17kg/ctn kg
澳洲Merri Valley 鮮去骨羊肩

MEV03-0207 Merri Valley Lamb Hind Shank 22-24kg kg
澳洲Merri Valley 急凍羊後膝

MEV03-0211 Merri Valley Lamb Leg Boneless, IVP/VAC 1.5-2.2pc kg
澳洲Merri Valley急凍去骨和羊脾

急凍 Frozen 

  Merri Valley  
  Australia Premium Lamb

急凍 Frozen  / 冰鮮 Chilled  

Tel: 2898 9823   Fax: 2898 9802

* Ex-Stock-Frozen
** Indent Order

● Price↓   ● Price↑
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Item Code Product Description Packing Unit Price Unit

BWF04-0286 Berkwood Farms Berkshire Pork Rack, Frenched, Cap Off 2.7-3.5kg x 6pcs kg
美國Berkwood Farms急凍純種極黑豚有骨豬鞍 (法式)

BWF04-0201 Berkwood Farms Berkshire Pork Tenderloin, IVP 600-700g x 12pcs kg
美國Berkwood Farms急凍純種極黑豚豬柳

Raw Berkshire Pork Patties ( No MSG & Glutten Free ) 

BWF04-0287 Berkwood Farms Berkshire Pork Original Patties 12pkt x1lb pkt
美國Berkwood Farms急凍純種極黑豚經典漢堡

BWF04-0288 Berkwood Farms Berkshire Pork Bacon Cheddar Cheese Patties 12pkt x1lb pkt
美國Berkwood Farms急凍純種極黑豚培根車打芝士漢堡

BWF04-0289 Berkwood Farms Berkshire Pork Bratwurst Patties 12pkt x1lb pkt
美國Berkwood Farms急凍純種極黑豚德式漢堡

BWF04-0290 Berkwood Farms Berkshire Pork Cheddar Cheese Patties 12pkt x1lb pkt
美國Berkwood Farms急凍純種極黑豚車打芝士漢堡

Raw Berkshire Pork Brat Sausage  ( No MSG & Glutten Free ) 

BWF04-0283 Berkwood Farms Berkshire Pork Bratwurst Brat Sausage 16 x 1lb pkt
美國Berkwood Farms急凍純種極黑豚德式香腸

BWF04-02102 Berkwood Farms Berkshire Pork Jalapeno Cheddar Brat Sausage 16 x 1lb pkt
美國Berkwood Farms急凍純種極黑豚青椒車打芝士香腸

BWF04-0293 Berkwood Farms Berkshire Pork Cheddar Cheese Brat Sausage 16 x 1lb pkt
美國Berkwood Farms急凍純種極黑豚車打芝士香腸  #00273

BWF04-0294 Berkwood Farms Berkshire Pork Apple Cranberry Brat Sausage 16 x 1lb pkt
美國Berkwood Farms急凍純種極黑豚蘋果小紅莓香腸  #00271

BWF04-0295 Berkwood Farms Berkshire Pork Bacon Cheddar Cheese Brat Sausage 16 x 1lb pkt
美國Berkwood Farms急凍純種極黑豚培根車打芝士香腸  #00270

Raw Berkshire Pork Sausage ( No MSG & Glutten Free ) 

BWF04-0261 Berkwood Farms Berkshire Pork Italian Sausage 16 x 1lb pkt
美國Berkwood Farms急凍純種極黑豚意大利香腸

BWF04-0296 Berkwood Farms Berkshire Pork Breakfast Sausage 16 x 1lb pkt
美國Berkwood Farms急凍純種極黑豚早餐式香腸

BWF04-02101 Berkwood Farms Berkshire Homefield Un-Cured Cooked Franks 12 x 13.3oz pack pkt 
美國Berkwood Farms急凍純種極黑豚無醃製熟式香腸

BWF04-02100 Berkwood Farms Berkshire Pork Applewood Smoked Sausage 12pkt/case pkt
美國Berkwood Farms急凍純種極黑豚蘋果煙熏香腸

    Berkwood Farms Berkshire Pork - 

．100% Farmer Owned 
．100% Vegetarian Diet 
．100% Natural  
．No Growth Promotants or Hormones Used 

急凍 Frozen 

Tel: 2898 9823   Fax: 2898 9802

* Ex-Stock-Frozen
** Indent Order

● Price↓   ● Price↑
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Item Code Product Description Packing Unit Price Unit

CA04-0208 Milk-Fed Pork Bone-In Pork belly 2-2.5kg x 6pcs kg
加拿大牛奶飼料急凍豬腩有骨

CA04-0265 Milk-Fed Pork Capicola Boneless Shoulder rolled & net 1.7-1.9kg/pc kg
加拿大牛奶飼料急凍豬去骨梅柳扒

CA04-0266 Milk-Fed Pork Leg Boneless, Skin On 4pcs/case kg
加拿大牛奶飼料急凍豬去骨豬脾肉有皮

CA04-0267 Milk-Fed Pork Loin Eye skin on 12pcs/case kg
加拿大牛奶飼料急凍豬有皮肉眼

CA04-0268 Milk-Fed Pork Whole Carcass 28-33/case kg
加拿大牛奶飼料急凍豬全豬

CA04-0203 Milk-Fed Pork Bone-In pork Loin Chop, 2pcs/pack 30pkt/case kg
加拿大牛奶飼料急凍豬有骨肉眼扒有皮

CA04-0269 Milk-Fed Pork Loin Eye Boneless, Skinless, 4pcs/pack 40pkt/case kg
加拿大牛奶飼料急凍豬無骨肉眼 (去皮)

                     All Natural Free Range Pork 
                      No Added Hormone 
                      No Antibiotics

GE04-0270 Gooralie Free Range Pork Bone-in, Rind On (Skin On) Belly 13kg /3pcs cs kg
Gooralie純天然急凍豬腩 (有皮)

GE04-0271 Gooralie Free Range Pork Boneless Rind On (Skin On) Belly 13kg/3pcs cs kg
Gooralie純天然急凍去骨豬腩 (有皮)

GE04-0273 Gooralie Free Range Pork Rack, 10 Ribs Frenched, Rand Off (Skin Off) 5pcs/case kg
Gooralie純天然急凍有骨豬鞍10支骨  (去皮)

GE04-0201 Gooralie Free All Natural Range Pork Tenderloin, IVP 9kg/case kg
Gooralie純天然急凍豬柳

GE04-0275 Gooralie Free Range Pork Baby Back Ribs 8pcs x 1.2kg kg
Gooralie純天然急凍BB豬背肋骨

GE04-0211 Gooralie Free Range Pork Collar Butt 10pcs/case kg
Gooralie純天然急凍豬梅柳肉

GE04-0285 Gooralie Free Range Pork Collar Butt Steak 2pcs/pack 2pcs/pack kg
Gooralie純天然急凍豬梅柳扒

GE04-0276 Gooralie Free Range Pork Shin meat, Skinless & Boneless IVP, 350g DN pkt
Gooralie純天然急凍無骨豬展 (去皮) ( 380-450g) IVP, 350g Up pkt

GE04-0289 Gooralie Fee Range Bone In Pork Loin Ribs IW/VAC 10pcs x 2.5kg kg
Gooralie純天然急凍有骨豬里脊

GE04-0283 Gooralie Free Range Bone In Pork Neck Bones 880g pkt
Gooralie純天然急凍有骨豬頸骨

100% MILK-FED CANADA PORK
急凍 Frozen 

急凍 Frozen 

Tel: 2898 9823   Fax: 2898 9802

* Ex-Stock-Frozen
** Indent Order

● Price↓   ● Price↑
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Item Code Product Description Packing Unit Price Unit

BWF04-        
02104

FZ. Berkwood Farms Berkshire Applewood Smoked Bacon Retail Pack 12oz                 
美國Berkwood Farms急凍蘋果木煙熏培根(零售包裝）

16pkt x 12oz/cs pkt

BWF04-              
0214

FZ. Berkwood Farms Berkshire Applewood Smoked Ham 1/2 Cut Bone-In 4-5lb          
美國Berkwood Farms急凍蘋果木煙熏帶骨火腿

4-5lb kg

BN04-86 FZ. Benton's Hickory Smoked Country Bacon Sliced 1lb pack 2-4kg/pc kg
美國Benton's 山核桃煙熏培根 (片裝)

BN04-81 FZ. Benton's Heritage Smoky Mountain Boneless Country Ham 24 Month Aged 2.75 - 3.5kg kg
美國Benton's百年傳統去骨煙熏火煺

COM07-0231 Compart's Family Duroc Pork Natural Belly Skin On 5kg x 4pcs kg
美國自耕農場天然有皮豬腩肉

Benton’s Premium Bacon& Ham 
急凍 Frozen

急凍 Frozen  Berkwood Premium Bacon  

US Premium Duroc Natural Pork
急凍 Frozen

Tel: 2898 9823   Fax: 2898 9802

* Ex-Stock-Frozen
** Indent Order

● Price↓   ● Price↑
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Item Code Product Description Packing Unit Price Unit

PM02-0605 PM World Grade “A” Whole Goose Liver 600-700g - IVP 600-700g kg
優質急凍鵝肝(原隻) （匈牙利）

PM02-1112 PM World Grade “A” Goose Liver Portion Cut 40-60g, 1kg/pkt 1kg Bag kg
優質急凍鵝肝(片裝) （匈牙利）

PM02-1113 PM World Grade “A” Goose Liver Portion Cut 20g-30g size, 1kg/pkt 1kg Bag kg
優質急凍鵝肝(片裝) （匈牙利）

PM02-1115 PM World Grade “A” Goose Liver Portion Cut 40-60g, 4pcs/pack 4pcs/pack pack
優質急凍鵝肝(片裝) （匈牙利）

PM02-0601 PM World Grade “A” Whole Duck Liver 600-700g - IVP 600-700g kg
優質急凍鴨肝(原隻) （匈牙利）

PM02-1612 PM World Grade “A” Duck Liver Portion 40-60g, 1kg/pkt 1kg Bag kg O/S

優質急凍鴨肝(片裝) （匈牙利）

PM02-0616 PM World Grade “A” Duck Liver Portion 20-30g, 1kg/pkt 1kg Bag kg
優質急凍鴨肝(片裝) （匈牙利）

PM02-0613 PM World Grade “A” Duck Liver Portion 25-35g, 1kg/pkt 1kg Bag kg
優質急凍鴨肝(片裝) （匈牙利）

PM02-0602 PM World Duck Breast, Individual Single Breast Cut Skin On, IVP  IVP kg
優質急凍鴨胸(有皮) （匈牙利）

PM02-0614 PM World Duck Leg Confit 350g x 30pcs kg
優質急凍油封鴨腿 （匈牙利）

Item Code Product Description Packing Unit Price Unit

MC02-1612 Maison Celestine Duck Liver Portion 40-60g, 1kg/pkt 1kg kg
優質急凍鴨肝(片裝)（法國）

急凍 Frozen 

French Duck Foie Gras - 急凍 Frozen 

Tel: 2898 9823   Fax: 2898 9802

* Ex-Stock-Frozen
** Indent Order

● Price↓   ● Price↑
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Item Code Product Description Packing Unit Price Unit

RUS20-0203-34 Frozen Turkey Franks Sausages 340g, 12pkt/cs   12pkt/case pkt

俄羅斯急凍火雞肉香腸340g

RUS20-0203-49 Frozen Turkey Franks Sausages 490g, 12pkt/cs   12pkt/case pkt

俄羅斯急凍火雞肉香腸490g

RUS20-0204 Frozen Turkey Meat Mini Burger 500g, 20pkt/cs   20pkt/case pkt

俄羅斯急凍火雞肉迷你漢堡500g

RUS20-0205 Frozen Turkey Meat Meatball 500g, 20pkt/cs   20pkt/case pkt

俄羅斯急凍火雞肉肉丸500g

RUS20-0206 Frozen Turkey Ham Sliced 510g, 30pkt/cs   30pkt/case pkt

俄羅斯急凍火雞肉火腿510g

RUS20-0201 Frozen Turkey Breast Fillet 1kg, 9trays/cs   9trays/case kg 

俄羅斯急凍生火雞胸肉柳1kg

RUS20-0202 Frozen Turkey Thigh Fillet 1kg, 9trays/cs   9trays/case kg 

俄羅斯急凍生無骨火雞腿肉柳1kg

RUS06-0201 Frozen Whole Duck 2kg,vacuum pack, 6pcs/cs   6pcs/case kg 

俄羅斯急凍原隻生鴨肉2kg , 吸塑裝

RUS06-0202 Frozen Duck Breast Boneless Skin On 0.4kg-0.7kg, 6pkt/cs   6kt/case cs

俄羅斯急凍生無骨帶皮鴨胸肉0.4kg-0.7kg

Salima-Russia急凍 Frozen 

The products hold Halal certificates from the International Center for Standardization and
Certification of the Halal Council of Muftis of Russia, the Halal Certification Center of
the Kingdom of Saudi Arabia, and Gulftic-ICSC.

Tel: 2898 9823   Fax: 2898 9802

* Ex-Stock-Frozen
** Indent Order

● Price↓   ● Price↑
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        • Certified Organic  • Certified Humane • Free Range  •  No Animal By-Products
                       •  No Antibiotics  • No Growth Stimulants  •  Gluten free 

Item Code Product Description Packing Unit Price Unit

TFS08-0201 Organic Smart Whole Chicken 3.75-4.2lb lb
美國 Smart Chicken 有機走地雞（原隻） x 6pcs/cs

TFS08-0215 Organic Smart Chicken Thighs Boneless & Skinless 1.5lb x 9pkt/cs lb
美國 Smart Chicken有機走地雞髀 (去骨去皮) 6pcs/tray

TFS08-0728 Organic Smart Chicken Breast Cooked, Sliced 198g 12pack/cs pkt
美國 Smart Chicken 有機已熟雞胸肉, 片裝 198g

TFS08-0729 Organic Smart Chicken Whole Breast Cooked, IVP pack  2-2.3lb Each x 2pc/ctn lb
美國 Smart Chicken 有機原件已熟雞胸肉, IVP

MAS08-0217 Mary’s Organic Chicken Bone-In Thigh, Skin On, Tray Pack 1lb 1.5-2.2lb/Bag lb
美國瑪利有機雞上脾扒, 有骨有皮

MAS08-0215 Mary’s Organic Chicken Thigh Meat, Bnls & Skinless, Tray Pack 12pc x 1lb lb
美國瑪利有機雞脾, 去骨去皮

MAS08-0201 Mary’s Organic Chicken Whole Chicken 8pc x 3.5lb lb
美國瑪利有機走地雞 (原隻)

DVF05-0201 Draper Valley Farms Organic Whole Chicken 3.5lb lb
美國Draper Valley Farms急凍有機走地雞 (原隻)

BB07-7201  Fully – Cooked Doo-Wa Ditties Breaded Bnls Wing Fritters, Ready Meat cs
美國Brakebush Brother已熟麵包屑雞翼

USA Tecumseh Farms 
Organic & All Natural  Smart Chicken 
Smart Chicken Cooked Sausage

  *AIR-CHILLED DIFFERENCE* 急凍 Frozen 

急凍 Frozen 
  Organic - *AIR-CHILLED*

急凍 Frozen Ready To Use - Cooked  

Tel: 2898 9823   Fax: 2898 9802

* Ex-Stock-Frozen
** Indent Order

● Price↓   ● Price↑
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Item Code Product Description Packing Unit Price Unit

DW02-0167 Cheddarwurst Natural Casing 5-1 6x1lb/case pkt

美國 Dietz & Watson 豬肉芝士腸 #22506

DW02-0121 Original ABF Knockwurst Natural Casing 6-1 6pkt/case pkt

美國 Dietz & Watson 經典香腸6-1

DW02-0172 Canadian Style Bacon Sliced stack Retail pack, 6oz 12pc x 6oz/case pkt

美國 Dietz & Watson加拿大培根( 零售包裝）#51604

DW02-0164 Corned Beef Brisket First Cut - Cooked Ready to use Whole 2pc x 4lb kg

美國 Dietz & Watson 醃牛腩 (原條)

DW02-0160 Corned Beef - Sliced, 6oz 12pc x 6oz/case pkt

美國 Dietz & Watson 醃牛肉火腿, 片裝 #32215

DW02-0161 ABF Maple & Honey Ham - Sliced, 7oz 10pc x 7oz/case pkt

美國 Dietz & Watson 楓木蜂蜜火腿, 片裝 #56019

DW02-0533 ABF Oven Roasted Turkey Breast - Sliced, 7oz 10pc x 7oz/case pkt

美國 Dietz & Watson 火雞胸肉, 片裝 #73919

DW02-0536 Original ABF Roasted Turkey Sliced 2lb Foodservice Pack 6pack x 2lb lb

美國 Dietz & Watson  經典烤火雞火腿, 片裝

DW02-108 Original ABF Roasted Beef Sliced, 6oz 10pc x 6oz/case pkt O/S

美國 Dietz & Watson 經典烤牛肉, 片裝 #52810

DW02-110 Original Un-Cured ABF Black Forest Ham -Sliced, 7oz 12pc x 7oz/case pkt O/S

美國 Dietz & Watson 經典黑森林無醃製火腿, 片裝  #58919

Less Ingredients is more & better.
Over 75 year of history  

Natural Deli Meat & Sausage

急凍 Frozen 

Tel: 2898 9823   Fax: 2898 9802

* Ex-Stock-Frozen
** Indent Order

● Price↓   ● Price↑
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Item Code         Product Description Packing Unit Price Unit

US02-0401-65        US Atlantic Captain's Call Natural Scallop U-10, 6x5lb 6 x 5lb lb
        北大西洋天然刺身帶子  U-10  (不含水分), 6x5 lb.

US02-0401-12        US Atlantic Captain's Call Natural Scallop U-10, 12x1lb 12 x 1lb lb
        北大西洋天然刺身帶子  U-10  (不含水分), 12x1 lb.

US02-0402-65        US Atlantic Captain's Call Natural Scallop 10-20, 6x5lb 6 x 5lb lb
        北大西洋天然刺身帶子 10-20  (不含水分), 6x5 lb.

US02-0402-12        US Atlantic Captain's Call Natural Scallop 10-20, 12x1lb 12 x 1lb lb
        北大西洋天然刺身帶子 10-20  (不含水分), 12x1 lb.

US02-0403-65        US Atlantic Captain's Call Natural Scallop 20-30, 6x5lb 6 x 5lb lb
        北大西洋天然刺身帶子  20-30  (不含水分), 6x5 lb

Item Code         Product Description Packing Unit Price Unit

MEX02-0411-12       Mexican Natural Bay Scallop 40-60 Captain's Call, 12x1lb 12 x 1lb lb O/S

       墨西哥天然刺身帶子  40/60  (不含水分) (全天然野生), 12x1 lb

MEX02-0412-12       Mexican Magdalena Calico Bay Scallop 60-80, 12x1lb 12 x 1lb lb
       墨西哥馬格達萊納海灣帶子  60/80  (不含水分) , 12x1 lb

 Mexican Natural Bay Scallop - 急凍 Frozen 

Captain's Call Dry Scallop, 
All Natural Wild Catch 

✩  NORTHERN WIND -  SCALLOP ✩急凍 Frozen 

Tel: 2898 9823   Fax: 2898 9802

* Ex-Stock-Frozen
** Indent Order

● Price↓   ● Price↑
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Item Code Product Description                                                                                                                             Packing Unit Price Unit

SF02-RVS1315 SFI-ULTRA Raw Vannamei Shrimp, Peeled, Deveined, Tail On, IQF, 13/15                     10 Bag x1lb pack
泰國Seafresh生白蝦仁, 已去腸去殼, 留尾 IQF 13/15

SF02-RS3140 Frozen Sea Jewel P&D Raw Shrimp Meat IQF, 31/40, 10 bag x 1 Ib                                 10 x 1Ib lb
泰國Seafresh生蝦肉 31/40, IQF (刺身級)

SF02-SFI6080 SFI Frozen Raw Head On Soft Shell Shrimp, size 60/80                                                      10 Bag x 500g pkt
泰國Seafresh軟殼蝦 60/80

SF02-SP Frozen Shrimp Patty IQF ,70g                                                                                                  4pcs/bag Bag
泰國Seafresh蝦堡

SF02-SFI16 SFI-Frozen Raw Shrimp Ball, 20gx10pcs/pack, 20pack/case                                             20pack/case pack
泰國Seafresh全蝦肉丸

SF02-SFI15 SFI-Frozen Raw Shrimp Meat Paste 250g bag pack x 36 pack/case                                 36pack/case pack
泰國Seafresh全蝦滑

Item Code Product Description                                                                                                                             Packing Unit Price Unit

SF02-17-250g SFI-Frozen ULTRA Cooked Fish Ball, 12.5g                                                                              20pcsx12.5g pack
泰國Seafresh熟魚丸

SF02-20-175g SFI-Frozen ULTRA Cooked Fried Fish Bar, 175g                                                                     40packx175g pack
泰國Seafresh熟炸魚條

Thailand Seafresh Farm 
急凍 Frozen 

急凍 Frozen Thailand Seafresh Farm NEW

Tel: 2898 9823   Fax: 2898 9802

* Ex-Stock-Frozen
** Indent Order

● Price↓   ● Price↑
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Item Code Product Description                                                                                                     Packing Unit Price Unit

PAT02-0936 MSC Patagonian Toothfish fillet IVP approx 2kg± 2-2.5kg kg

巴塔哥尼亞白鱈魚柳, IVP, 約2kg±

PAT02-0934 MSC Patagonian Toothfish portion IVP approx 195g± 20 pcs/cs pc

巴塔哥尼亞白鱈魚 (切件) , IVP, 約195g±

CHI02-090237 MSC Chilean Seabass Fillet 1.5-2kg 1.5-2kg kg
智利急凍白鱈魚柳 1.5-2kg

CHI02-090146 MSC Chilean Whole Seabass, H/G,  4-6kg 22-25kg/case kg 
智利急凍白鱈魚 4-6kg

Item Code Product Description                                                                              Packing Unit Price Unit

SBC03-0110 SAWASDEE Blue Crabmeat Colossal Lump, 454grs x 12tin/cs 12tin/cs tin
泰國 Sawasdee 即用巨大蟹肉粒

SBC03-0109 SAWASDEE Blue Crabmeat Jumbo Lump, 454grs x 12tin/cs 12tin/cs tin
泰國 Sawasdee 即用珍寶蟹肉粒

SBC03-0116 SAWASDEE Blue Crabmeat Petite Lump, 454grs x 12tin/cs 12tin/cs tin
泰國 Sawasdee 即用小型蟹肉粒

SBC03-0115 SAWASDEE Blue Crabmeat Supreme Lump, 454grs x 12tin/cs 12tin/cs tin
泰國 Sawasdee 即用優質蟹肉粒

SBC03-0113 SAWASDEE Blue Crabmeat Claw Meat, 454grs x 12tin/cs 12tin/cs tin
泰國 Sawasdee 即用蟹爪肉

MSC CoC Certificate No.:   MSC-C-55393 

Patagonian Toothfish
WILD-CAUGHT

急凍 Frozen 

 Viya Crabmeat     冰鮮 Chilled from Thailand 
      ISO 9001 :2008           HACCP
     GMP (Good manufacturing Practice)
     Halal Certificate Thailand
     BRC (British Retail Consortium) 

Tel: 2898 9823   Fax: 2898 9802

* Ex-Stock-Frozen
** Indent Order

● Price↓   ● Price↑
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Item Code Product Description                                                                                                     Packing Unit Price Unit

NZ01-2020 New Zealand Aoraki Cold Smoked Salmon Slices Original Artisan 200g 200g pack
新西蘭庫克山冷燻帝皇高海拔雪山三文魚片裝-原味200g

NZ01-2026 New Zealand Aoraki Hot Smoked Salmon Original Artisan 180g 180g pack
新西蘭庫克山熱燻帝皇高海拔雪山三文魚-原味180g

NZ01-2027 New Zealand Aoraki Hot Smoked Salmon Cracked Pepper & Vanilla Bean 180g 180g pack
新西蘭庫克山熱燻帝皇高海拔雪山三文魚-胡椒&香草味180g

NZ01-2028 New Zealand Aoraki Hot Smoked Salmon Mustard & Manuka Honey 180g 180g pack
新西蘭庫克山熱燻帝皇高海拔雪山三文魚-芥末籽醬&麥蘆卡蜂蜜味180g

Item Code Product Description                                                                              Packing Unit Price Unit

NZ02-0832 New Zealand King Salmon 190g/pc 190g pc
新西蘭國王高海拔雪山急凍三文魚, 190g/pc 

NZ02-0830 New Zealand King Salmon 150g/pc 150g pc
新西蘭國王高海拔雪山急凍三文魚, 150g/pc 

NZ02-0812-kg New Zealand King Salmon 190g, 12kg/cs 12kg/cs kg
新西蘭國王高海拔雪山急凍三文魚, 12kg/cs

NZ02-0805 New Zealand King Salmon Fillet 900-1000g kg
新西蘭國王高海拔雪山急凍三文魚柳

Item Code Product Description                                                                              Packing Unit Price Unit

FOP03-0227 MSC Fremantle Octopus Premium Raw Octopus Tentacles - Extra Large 5 pack x 1kg kg
澳洲Fremantle Octopus 急凍首選生八爪魚-特大

FOP03-0228 MSC Fremantle Octopus Premium Raw Octopus Tentacles - Large 5 pack x 1kg kg
澳洲Fremantle Octopus 急凍首選生八爪魚-大

Freshwater Salmon
Hot and Cold Smoked Salmon 

急凍 Frozen 

New Zealand Freshwater King Salmon 急凍 Frozen 

急凍 Frozen 

Tel: 2898 9823   Fax: 2898 9802

* Ex-Stock-Frozen
** Indent Order

● Price↓   ● Price↑
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Item Code Product Description Unit Price Unit

SJ01-1122 Smoked Salmon Scotch Reserve 240-250g Royal Fillet Bakli Style pc
St. James 至尊皇室煙熏三文魚柳, 240-250g

SJ01-1118 Smoked Salmon Scotch Reserve D-Sliced side 1.0-1.6kg Skin on kg
St. James 至尊煙熏三文魚, 有皮片裝, 1.0-1.6kg

SJ01-1123 Smoked Salmon Scotch Gravadlax Reserve 130g pack

With Honey, Mustard & Dill Sauce D-Sliced Retail Pack

St. James 至尊煙熏三文魚 (用蜂蜜,芥末,蒔蘿醬), 130g 片裝零售包裝

SJ01-1119 Smoked Salmon Scotch Reserve 100g D-Sliced Retail Pack pack
St. James 至尊煙熏三文魚, 100g 片裝零售包裝

SJ01-1120 Smoked Salmon Scotch Reserve 200g D-Sliced Retail Pack pack
St. James 至尊煙熏三文魚, 200g 片裝零售包裝

SJ01-1129 Smoked Salmon Scotch Reserve 100g D-Sliced W/Honey & Dulse Seaweed pack
St. James 至尊煙熏三文魚 (用蜂蜜, 紫紅海藻), 100克 片裝零售包裝

SJ01-1121 Smoked Salmon Scotch Reserve 500g D Sliced Retail Pack pack
St. James 至尊煙熏三文魚, 500g 片裝零售包裝

St. James Smoked House Smoked Scottish Salmon

Royal Fillet (Balik Style) - 冰鮮 Chilled 

Tel: 2898 9823   Fax: 2898 9802

* Ex-Stock-Frozen
** Indent Order

● Price↓   ● Price↑
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                  Hokkaido Thousand Layers Cake 
             All  Hand made 

                         Real Dairy Cream, Butter, Natural Vanilla
                          0% Artificial Coloring,  0% Trans Fat 

Item Code Product Description Unit Price Unit

FL02-3514 First Love Crepe Layer Cream Cake (Mango) 720g x 12slice 8pcs/carton pc

至愛北海道千層蛋糕 (芒果) 720g x 12切

FL02-3214 First Love Crepe Layer Cream Cake (Green Tea) 720g x 12slice 8pcs/carton pc

至愛北海道千層蛋糕 (綠茶) 720g x 12切

FL02-3614 First Love Crepe Layer Cream Cake (Chocolate) 720g x 12slice 8pcs/carton pc

至愛北海道千層蛋糕 (比利時朱古力) 720g x 12切

FL02-3714 First Love Crepe Layer Cream Cake (Oreo) 720g x 12slice 8pcs/carton pc

至愛北海道千層蛋糕 (Oreo) 720g x 12切

FL02-4214 First Love Crepe Layer Cream Cake (Earl Grey Tea) 720g x 12slice 8pcs/carton pc

至愛北海道千層蛋糕 (伯爵茶) 720g x 12切

FL02-4414 First Love Crepe Layer Cream Cake (Lavender) 720g x 12slice 8pcs/carton pc

至愛北海道千層蛋糕 (薰衣草) 720g x 12切

FL02-4440 First Love Crepe Layer Cream Cake (Yuzu) 720g x 12slice 8pcs/carton pc

至愛北海道千層蛋糕 (柚子) 720g x 12切

                           Cake Box 

First Love Crepe Layer Cream Cake 

急凍 Frozen 

Tel: 2898 9823   Fax: 2898 9802

* Ex-Stock-Frozen
** Indent Order

● Price↓   ● Price↑
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Real Cream Cheese Cake, Premium Ingredients

Item Code Product Description Packing Unit Price Unit

JJC-EX-01-20 Export  New York  9"    20 slices 32oz x 8box box
Export紐約芝士餅

JJC-EX-08-20 Export Lemon Blueberry   9"  20 slices 32oz x 8box box
Export檸檬藍莓芝士餅

JJC-EX-32-20 Export Green Tea , 9"    20 slices 32oz x 8box box
Export 綠茶芝士餅

JJC-BT-01-14 Bistro New York, 720grs,  8", 14 slices 8pcs/case pc
Bistro 紐約芝士餅, 720grs, 8寸, 14切

JJC-BT-08-14 Bistro Lemon Blueberry, 720grs  8", 14 slices 8pcs/case pc
Bistro 檸檬藍莓芝士餅,720grs,  8寸, 14切

JJC-BT-32-14 Bistro Green Tea , 720grs  8", 14 slices 8pcs/case pc
Bistro 綠茶芝士餅,720grs,  8寸, 14切

JJC-BT-02-14 Bistro Chocolate Fudge, 720grs  8", 14 slices 8pcs/case pc
Bistro 朱古力乳脂芝士餅,720grs,  8寸, 14切

JJC-BT-35-14 Bistro Mango, 720grs  8", 14 slices 8pcs/case pc
Bistro 芒果芝士餅,720grs,  8寸, 14切

JJC-BT-43-14 Bistro Triple Chocolate, 720grs  8”, 14 slices 8pcs/case pc
Bistro 三重朱古力芝士餅,720grs,  8寸, 14切

JJC-JN-01 Johnny New York,  3/4 oz / pc 3Tray x 42pc Tray
Johnny 紐約芝士餅

JJC-JN-08 Johnny Lemon Blueberry,  3/4 oz / pc 3Tray x 42pc Tray
Johnny 檸檬藍莓芝士餅

JJC-JN-05 Johnny Turtle,  3/4 oz / pc 3Tray x 42pc Tray
Johnny 果仁芝士餅

JJC-JN-02 Johnny Chocolate Fudge,  3/4 oz / pc 3Tray x 42pc Tray
Johnny 朱古力乳脂芝士餅

JohnnyBistro 720gExport  890g

急凍 Frozen 
 

Tel: 2898 9823   Fax: 2898 9802

* Ex-Stock-Frozen
** Indent Order

● Price↓   ● Price↑



Mar, 2026 36

Item Code           Product Description Packing Unit Price Unit

FLO13-M02-500          Floridia Mozzarella Cheese Shredded, Australia, 500g 12pc/cs pack

         澳洲Floridia麼莎厘拉芝士絲, 500g

FLO13-M02-2          Floridia Mozzarella Cheese Shredded, Australia, 2kg 6pc/cs kg

         澳洲Floridia麼莎厘拉芝士絲, 2kg

FLO13-P03-250         Floridia Parmesan Cheese Grated, Australia, 250g 20pc/cs pack

        澳洲Floridia巴馬臣芝士粉, 250g

 Australia Floridia
• Mozzarella Cheese
• Parmesan Cheese
• Cheddar Cheese
• Blend Cheese

Tel: 2898 9823   Fax: 2898 9802

* Ex-Stock-Frozen
** Indent Order

● Price↓   ● Price↑


